
Cost $100 List current through 01/04/24

Set # Company Contact Name Address Email Address Fax Number Phone Number Check #

1
CRE David Webster - dwebster@crossroadengineers.com 317-780-6525 317-780-1555 n/a

2
Town of Bargersville Kevin Killinger - kkillinger@bargersville.in.gov - 317-422-3170 n/a

3
Sub Surface Ryan Decker

7225 W 700 S Morgantown, IN 

46160
rdecker@sub-surface.net - 317-987-7143 1622085

4
Grady Brothers Tom

915 S Somerset Ave, Indianapolis, 

IN 46241
tmg@gradybros.com - 317-244-3343 17515

5
Dave O'Mara Teri Doran

PO Box 1139, North Vernon, IN 

47265
terid@daveomara.com - 812-352-6554 253460

6
Rieth Riley Construction Lisa Bender

1751 W Minnesota St, 

Indianapolis, IN 46221
lbender@rieth-riley.com - 317-634-5561 16514

7
All Star Paving Tammy Magner

4320 N US Hwy 31 PO Box 1109 

Seymour, IN 47274
tammy@allstarpaving.net - 812-522-4477 26725

8
Robertson Paving Devona Tedrow dtedrow@robertsonpaving.com - 812-587-8675 18359

9
Morphey Construction Melissa Madsen

1499 Sherman Ave Indianapolis, IN 

46201
mmadsen@morpheyconstruction.com - 317-356-9250 18602

10

Milestone Contractors 

LP
Jon Nolting 3410 S 650 E Columbus, IN 47203 jon.nolting@milestonelp.com - 812-579-5296 4493

11

Caulmet Civil 

Contractors
Megan Byron - megan@calumetcivil.com - - 229705

12
Howard Companies Josh Dillon - jdillon@howardcompanies.com 317-363-5250 115283

13
Fox Contractors

Avery Beheler, Brian 

Kochersperger

5430 Ferguson Rd, Fort Wayne, IN 

46809
abeheler@foxcontractors.com 

bkochersperger@foxcontractors.com
317-538-3965 199535

14
Olco Inc Crystal Louden

24053 Vote Rd, Batesville, IN 

47006
crystal@olcoinc.com - 812-933-0205 40062

15

Baumgartner & 

Company
Adam Hornaday

12461 Reynolds Dr, Fishers, IN 

46038
ahornaday@baumgartnerasphalt.com - 317-296-7225 56665

16
Infrastructure Systems Kelsey Alexander

260 W Vincennes St, Orleans, IN 

47452
kalexander@infrastructuresystems.com - 812-865-3309 59380

18
Millennium Contractors Peter Springsteen

404 W Gimber Street, Indianapolis, 

IN 46225
pspringsteen@mcontractors.com - 317-538-8034 2486

19

William Charles 

Consruction
Cody Owen

833 Featherstone Road Rockford, 

IL 61107
cody.owen@williamcharles.com - 317-501-7771 4444

20
Crider & Crider Brian Waltz

1900 Liberty Dr, Bloomington, IN 

47403
bwaltz@criderandcrider.com - 317-682-8476 176834

21

Kings Trucking & 

Excavation
Troy Martin

9804 East CR 800 North Seymour, 

IN 47274
troy@kingstrucking.net 812-522-6973 64570

DIG 

ONLY

West Street Road Improvements Project

Bid Opening: Thursday, 1/18/24 @ 2:00 pm

Pre-Bid: Thursday, 1/11/24 @ 2:00 pm
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